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1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

) f TORNEO AESGOLF MEAZTEGI P&P

Fecha Listado: 03/02/2022
Hora Listado: 16:24:45

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P)

12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

o O

12
13

15
17
19
21
22

23
24

MARTIN JAIME, JOSE MANUEL
BEDIA ORIA, TEODOSIO

RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
HONTANON TRUEBA, VALENTIN
MANTECON FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
MARTIN-CARO SANCHEZ, ENRIQU
MOXO SOTO, MANUEL MARIA
COSTA GALDOS, JUAN JOSE
SANJUAN MARTIN, FELIX
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO JOS
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
ARCE SOTRES, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ VENTERO, LUIS
GOMEZ QUEVEDO, FELICIANO
RANGEL GARCIA, MIGUEL
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN
LOPEZ-ALONSO AGOSTI, FRANCI
ARISTIN PALACIOS, JULIO
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LU
DIEZ PELLON, JOSE RAMON
COBO MIRONES, ALVARO

HERES GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
JUNQUERA GOLF
MOGRO
JUNQUERA GOLF
CLUB MATALENAS
ROVACIAS

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
PARKOTXA

1ZKI

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
FEDERACION CANT
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
JUNQUERA GOLF
URABURU GOLF
BASOZABAL
LAREDO CLUB
MOGRO
JUNQUERA GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,6
11,1
17,4
6,6

9,3

13,5
18,8
18,2
15,1
12,1
16,2
15,7
14,1
18,6
7,9

19,0
14,1
18,7
13,2
18,3
15,1
14,0
14,4
3,9

(ORONONONONONONONONONORORONONORORORORORONONONON))

=TT SETIEIESEIEIEIEEEIEEELER

FECHA: 03/02/2022 CODIGO: VB0522007

2 WWWWWPRPROWOAEANPWLWWWWWWPRERWNDNWDNDDN

OCOONOHNOWHNOWWOONNOOINOOO©WNOO MM

1a

53
54
55
57
57
57
57
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
67
67
68
68

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

53
54
55
57
57
57
57
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
67
67
68
68
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Ret



)
1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

) f TORNEO AESGOLF MEAZTEGI P&P

Fecha Listado: 03/02/2022
Hora Listado: 16:24:45

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P)

12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

o O

12
13

15
17
19
21
22

23
24

MARTIN JAIME, JOSE MANUEL
BEDIA ORIA, TEODOSIO

RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
HONTANON TRUEBA, VALENTIN
MANTECON FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
MARTIN-CARO SANCHEZ, ENRIQU
MOXO SOTO, MANUEL MARIA
COSTA GALDOS, JUAN JOSE
SANJUAN MARTIN, FELIX
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO JOS
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
ARCE SOTRES, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ VENTERO, LUIS
GOMEZ QUEVEDO, FELICIANO
RANGEL GARCIA, MIGUEL
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN
LOPEZ-ALONSO AGOSTI, FRANCI
ARISTIN PALACIOS, JULIO
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LU
DIEZ PELLON, JOSE RAMON
COBO MIRONES, ALVARO

HERES GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
JUNQUERA GOLF
MOGRO
JUNQUERA GOLF
CLUB MATALENAS
ROVACIAS

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
PARKOTXA

1ZKI

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
FEDERACION CANT
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
JUNQUERA GOLF
URABURU GOLF
BASOZABAL
LAREDO CLUB
MOGRO
JUNQUERA GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,6
11,1
17,4
6,6

9,3

13,5
18,8
18,2
15,1
12,1
16,2
15,7
14,1
18,6
7,9

19,0
14,1
18,7
13,2
18,3
15,1
14,0
14,4
3,9

(ORONONONONONONONONONORORONONORORORORORONONONON))

=TT SETIEIESEIEIEIEEEIEEELER

FECHA: 03/02/2022 CODIGO: VB0522007

2 WWWWWPRPROWOAEANPWLWWWWWWPRERWNDNWDNDDN

OCOONOHNOWHNOWWOONNOOINOOO©WNOO MM

1a

53
54
55
57
57
57
57
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
67
67
68
68

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

53
54
55
57
57
57
57
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
67
67
68
68
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Ret



